Unit 28 — Set 5 — Chunks

Exercise A

Match the words to their meanings:

D U B W N

Words

all on your own

" at his best

somewhere around

' to sound angry

' tired of doing something

to be in your twenties

Exercise B

Circle the correct answer:

1.

2
3
4.
5
6

......

Meanings

121101 O 'N

. 1Auma

DJINXY NINI32 730

17 DNWUN N NG

1w NiwYY oxm

DV Unwl

He was at his best / somewhere around in the race.

She was in her twenties / sounded angry when he married her.

She was all on her own / was tired of repeating the same idea over and over again.

The cost of the construction will be at its best / somewhere around 52 million.

You always sound angry / are in your twenties when you talk to your sister,

You did everything at your best / all on your own, so the credit is all yours.

Exercise C

Complete the definitions with the words below:

All on your own, At his best, Somewhere around, To sound angry, Tired of

doing something, To be in your twenties
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resources.

*Definitions are taken from:
https://dictionary.cambridge.org/dictionary/english/

“ means approximately; about.

“ means at the highest standard that can be

“ means left to rely entirely on your own

“means to be aged between 20 and 29.

“ means to be annoyed by doing something.

“means to seem angry when you speak.

https://www.merriam-webster.com/
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